Technical data

Maximum dimension:

Castors:
Main construction:
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications Height:
reserved. Without decoration.

Drain valve with sieve:

750 x 560 x 230 mm well inner dimensions
o

4 swivel castors, 2 with lock, 0 125

Closed

12 kg

610 mm

807 mm

605 mm

Potato and vegetables trolley for two perforated GN 1/1 containers, max. 7.9" (200 mm) deep.

Trolley in robust, self-supporting and hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel. Deep-drawn well with

continuous rimmed edge and lever drain valve with sieve. Welded frame rack made of square tubes as trolley

base. Trolley runs on 4 swivel casters of which 2 with total locks, @ 4.9" (125 mm), with pin fastening, plastic

housing, plastic caster wheel with ball bearing, according to DIN 18867-8.

The Hupfer potato and vegetable washing trolley KGWW 90L provides the additional option of use as an

unheated cutlery immersion trolley.
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